

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12590/2008

HARYANA GRAMIN BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHEO NARAYAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.S.Sabarish,Adv.
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that they have filed an
application for withdrawal.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge at the earliest.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar